EDUCATION SCHEDULE FOR 2021

The schedule for 2021 Education Courses is listed below. The schedules will enable students to

plan and to potentially complete our courses within a 2-year timeframe. Please note that course
dates and times are subject to change without prior notice. Correspondence courses are available
for all Level One and Level Two, with the exception of $208. S208 and Level Three courses are only
available through in-person classes and Zoom. The exact dates and times will be provided.

Courses for 2021

S101
$102
S103
S104

S204
S206
S204
S208

$302

S301
S307

S304

Month to be Taught

FEBRUARY (Same day as S102)
FEBRUARY (Same day as S101)
MARCH (Same day as S104)
MARCH (Same day as S103)

APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JUNE

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

Delivery Method

Z00M
Z00M
Z00M
Z00M

Z00M
Z00OM
IN-PERSON FOR ONTARIO AND WEST
Z00OM

IN-PERSON FOR ONTARIO AND WEST
We are providing Zoom for those who are outside
the In-Person class geographic areas.

Z00M

IN-PERSON FOR ONT AND WEST
We are providing Zoom for those who are outside
the In-Person class geographic areas.

Z00M

e Level One and Two, with the exception of S208, can be completed by correspondence.

® Please note: Dates and courses are subject to change without prior notice.

It is highly recommended that students attend the In-Person classes for $208 and all Level Three classes whenever possible. We

are providing Zoom for those who are outside the In-Person class geographic areas.




