## **EDUCATION SCHEDULE FOR 2021**

The schedule for 2021 Education Courses is listed below. The schedules will enable students to plan and to potentially complete our courses within a 2-year timeframe. Please note that course dates and times are subject to change without prior notice. Correspondence courses are available for all Level One and Level Two, with the exception of \$208. \$208 and Level Three courses are only available through in-person classes and Zoom. The exact dates and times will be provided.

Courses for 2021	Month to be Taught	Delivery Method
S101	FEBRUARY (Same day as S102)	ZOOM
S102	FEBRUARY (Same day as S101)	ZOOM
S103	MARCH (Same day as S104)	ZOOM
S104	MARCH (Same day as S103)	ZOOM
S204	APRIL	ZOOM
S206	MAY	ZOOM
S204	JUNE	IN-PERSON FOR ONTARIO AND WEST
S208	JUNE	ZOOM
S302	AUGUST	IN-PERSON FOR ONTARIO AND WEST We are providing Zoom for those who are outside the In-Person class geographic areas.
S301	SEPTEMBER	ZOOM
S307	OCTOBER	IN-PERSON FOR ONT AND WEST We are providing Zoom for those who are outside the In-Person class geographic areas.
S304	NOVEMBER	ZOOM

- Level One and Two, with the exception of S208, can be completed by correspondence.
- Please note: Dates and courses are subject to change without prior notice.

It is highly recommended that students attend the In-Person classes for S208 and all Level Three classes whenever possible. We are providing Zoom for those who are outside the In-Person class geographic areas.